
FOR TAX YEAR 2018 

 BOARD OF REVISION 

October 08, 2019 - PM (Hearing Room B)  

 

Time Tick BOR # Owner/Parcel BOR Decision 

1:00 PM  18-000791 
 
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP 
LLC 
 

EASTLAND MALL HOLDINGS LLC  
THOMAS WYATT PALMER  
010-005352-00 
010-005373-00 
010-137332-00 
010-283243-00 
010-283244-00 
010-283245-00 
 
 

 

1:45 PM  18-000289 
 
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP 
LLC 
 

HUBBARD PARK PLACE LLC  
DAVID DARBY ESQ  
010-009149-00 
 
 

 

2:15 PM  18-000290 
 
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 
RICH AND GILLIS LAW GROUP 
LLC 
 

711 LLC  
DAVID R DARBY ESQ  
010-031749-00 
 
 
 

 

2:45 PM  18-900662 
 
LEEMAN ASSOCIATE LLC  
DAVID DARBY ESQ 

LEEMAN ASSOCIATE LLC  
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ RICH AND 
GILLIS LAW GROUP LLC  
010-010397-00 
010-144331-00 
010-144334-00 
010-147402-00 
 
 

 

 


